Series UB Low Profile Pushbuttons
D80
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

lt
ORDERING EXAMPLE
5C CC
LEDS
Bright LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Cap Types & Colors
Full Face Illuminated Cap
for Super Bright LED
JB Clear Lens/White Diffuser
AB Spot Illuminated Black Cap
with White Window
Full Face Illuminated Cap
for Bright LED
Lens/Diffuser Colors
CB Red/White FF Green/Green
CC Red/Red *FJ Green/Clear
*CJ Red/Clear JB Clear/White
DB Amber/White JC Clear/Red
DD Amber/Amber JD Clear/Amber
*DJ Amber/Clear JF Clear/Green
FB Green/White *JJ Clear/Clear
AB Square & Rectangular Spot Illumi-
nated Black Cap with White Window
* Not available with Rectangular cap
Super Bright Bicolor LED
6CF Red/Green
6DG Amber/Blue
Nonilluminated Cap Colors
A Black E Yellow
B White F Green
C Red G Blue
Alternating Legend Cap/Diffuser
JCF Red/Green
JDG Amber/Blue
Alternating Legends
11 ON (pos) OFF (pos)
12 ON (neg) OFF (neg)
13 START STOP
14 OPEN CLOSE
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Nonilluminated
N Nonilluminated
Part Numbers for Alternating Legends
Square Alternating Legends Rectangular Alternating Legends